
Yashwantrao chavan college of science ,karad
Department of Mathematics

Student progression 2022-2023

Student progression

% of student admitted to PG – 75%

1. Total No. of B.SC- III students - 04

2. No. of student got admission to PG - 03

3. No. of student got employment - 00

an

MATHEMATiCSI

f=;;d

Department of Mathematics
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienc,e1

Ka rad



YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,KARAD
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

STUDENT PROGRESSION
Year 2022-23

Name of Student Progression Name of College

Mane Nayan
Rajendra

Shivaji University,
Kolhapur

Nangare Sayali
Sanjay

Bharati Vidyapeeth
Malkapur,Karad

Jadhav Punam
Ashokrao

YCIS Satara

A r='

BAD
artrnenE of MathematicsDep

C!- t,Ivan Cotiege of Scienceyashwantrao
Karad



.gB SHIVAJ I UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Department Name
Course Name
Receipt No.
Received From
Mode of Instrument
UTR. No.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

e

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

•

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For

Department of Mathematics
Master Of Science ( NEP 2020)
42902
MANE NAYAN RAJENDRA
UPI
AX138399bbba5ed4f2b89c6427f60c20431

Particulars

Eligibility Fee
Admission Fee
Registration Fee
Gymkhana Fee
Ashwamedh Fee

Library Fee
Laboratory Fee
youth Festival

S.A.F
Library Deposit

Lab. Deposit
Tution Fee
Vikas Nidhi

F.N.D.
RECEIPT FOR STUDENT. PARENTS, TEACHER AND
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
Internet Fee
Medical Fee
Placement Fee
Alumini Fees
E Facility Fee
Tutorial Fee

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit

C.L.M.C.Fee
YOUTH HOSTEL
Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee

Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution

Receipt for student. parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund
Jubilee fund

Magezine fee
Identy card
Cultural fee

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

yan

MATH:$aAT ICS

/%rad /!

Receipt Date: 06-07-2023

Amount (Rs.)Budget
A.1 ,R.33

A. 15.R.1
A.15.R.I
A.41 .R.2
A.41 .R.5

A.46.R.1
A. 15.R.1
A.48.R.2

A.1 .R.12
E.2.R.1
E.2.R.2

A.15.R.1
A. 1 .R.22

E.3.R.13.1
E.3.R.49

A.56.R.4
A.45.R.2
A.1 .R.37
E.6.R.15
E.4.R.11

A. 15.R.1
E.4.R.88
A.46.R.1

E.4.R.110.1
E.4.R.115
A.41 .R.1
E.3.R.49
A.2.R.27
A.48.R.9
A.1 .R.41
A.48.R.8

Total (Rs.) :

50

20

100

150

30

500

300

75

25
500

50

0
150

10

50

300
150

0

50
50

0

10

30

50
20

25

50

25

100
50

100

3020



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,Karad.
Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TR\NSFER\NCE CERTIFICATE No.011/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt. Mane Nayan Rajendra had been student of the Yashwantrao

Chavan College of Science,Karad.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.II Examination.He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022 to October 2022

November 2022 to March

June 20 to October

November 20 to March 20

b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-

c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in Grade : O Outstanding

d)He/She would have been in the –––-- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.

e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.

f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.

g)His/Her conduct and character are good.

h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 17.04.2003

i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of

subject-

j)Nationality : Indian

k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics

1)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing

necessary Experiments.

m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the

university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds

of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,Karad

Date :11.07. 2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal : 1)Dept.of Mathematics SUK.

Reg.No.0731/2022.23

e

•

an

MATHEMATiCS

IT;;id



!!!!! ii;! !!i §

Fn£$?4r/cs'

4§JF=:{

bvan



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,I(arad.
Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TRANSFERANCE CERTIFICATE No.128/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt.Nangare Sayali Sanjay had been student of the Yashwantrao

Chavan College of Science,Karad.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.II Examination.He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022 to October 2022

November 2022 to March 2023

June 20 to October

November 20 to March 20

b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-

c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in Grade A+

d)He/She would have been in the –––-- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.

e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.

f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.

g)His/Her conduct and character are good.

h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 25.04.2003

i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of

subject-----------

j)Nationality : Indian

k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics

1)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing

necessary Experiments.

m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the

university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds

of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,Karad

Date :21.08. 2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal : 1) SUK 2)Y.M.College Malkapur.
Reg.No. 732 /2022.23

•

@

van

MATHEMATICS

!(arad



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,Karad.
Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TRANSFERANCE CERTIFICATE No.156/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt.Jadhav Punam Ashokarao had been student of the Yashwantrao

Chavan College of Science,Kara(i.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.III Examination.He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022 to October 2022

November 2022 to March 2023

June 20 to October

November 20 to March 20

b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-

c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in PASS

d)He/She would have been in the ––---- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.

e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.

f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.

g)His/Her conduct and character are good.

h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 30.07.1987

i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of

subject-'

j)Nationality : Indian

k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics

1)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing

necessary Experiments.

m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the

university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds

of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science,Karad

Date :04.09.2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal : 1)SUK 2)YCIS Satara.
Reg.No.0722/2022.23

8

e

an

MiT}![$;AT ICS

Kara


