Yashwantrao chavan college of science ,karad Department of Mathematics

Student progression 2022-2023

Student progression -

% of student admitted to PG - 75%

- 1. Total No. of B.SC- III students 04
- 2. No. of student got admission to PG 03
- 3. No. of student got employment 00

Chavan College of MATHEMATICS OF MAT

Department of Mathematics
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,KARAD DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

STUDENT PROGRESSION Year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Progression	Name of College
1	Mane Nayan Rajendra	M.Sc	Shivaji University, Kolhapur
2	Nangare Sayali Sanjay	MBA	Bharati Vidyapeeth Malkapur,Karad
3	Jadhav Punam Ashokrao	M.Sc	YCIS Satara



Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt Date: 06-07-2023

Department Name

Department of Mathematics

Course Name

Master Of Science (NEP 2020)

Receipt No.

42902

Received From

MANE NAYAN RAJENDRA

Mode of Instrument

: UPI

UTR. No.

: AXI38399bbba5ed4f2b89c6427f60c20431

Sr. No.	Particulars	Budget	Amount (Rs.)
1	Eligibility Fee	A.1.R.33	50
2	Admission Fee	A.15.R.1	20
3	Registration Fee	A.15.R.1	100
4	Gymkhana Fee	A.41.R.2	150
5	Ashwamedh Fee	A.41.R.5	30
6	Library Fee	A.46.R.1	500
7	Laboratory Fee	A.15.R.1	300
8	Youth Festival	A.48.R.2	75
9	S.A.F.	A.1.R.12	25
10	Library Deposit	E.2.R.1	500
_ 11	Lab. Deposit	E.2.R.2	50
12	Tution Fee	A.15.R.1	0
13	Vikas Nidhi	A.1.R.22	150
14	F.N.D.	E.3.R.13.1	10
15	RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND	E.3.R.49	50
16	Internet Fee	A.56.R.4	300
17	Medical Fee	A.45.R.2	150
18	Placement Fee	A.1.R.37	0
19	Alumini Fees	E.6.R.15	50
20	E Facility Fee	E.4.R.11	50
21	Tutorial Fee	A.15.R.1	0
22	Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit	E.4.R.88	10
23	C.L.M.C.Fee	A.46.R.1	30
24	YOUTH HOSTEL	E.4.R.110.1	50
25	Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee	E.4.R.115	20
26	Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution	A.41.R.1	25
27	Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund	E.3.R.49	50
28	Jubilee fund	A.2.R.27	25
29	Magezine fee	A.48.R.9	100
30	Identy card	A.1.R.41	50
31	Cultural fee	A.48.R.8	100
-		Total (R	(s.): 3020

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required.



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad.

Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TRANSFERANCE CERTIFICATE

No.011/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt. Mane Nayan Rajendra had been student of the Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.II Examination. He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022

to October 2022

November 2022

to March

June 20

to October

November 20

to March 20

b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-

c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in Grade: O Outstanding

d)He/She would have been in the ----- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.

e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.

f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.

g)His/Her conduct and character are good.

h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 17.04.2003

i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of subject-----

i)Nationality: Indian

k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics

l)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing necessary Experiments.

m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Date:11.07.2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal: 1) Dept.of Mathematics SUK.

Reg.No.0731/2022.23



(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE.

YASHWANTRAO MOHITE

NSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, KARAD

IDENTITY CARD



Nangare Sayali Sanjay

Class: MBA

Mobile No.: 8010212966

Date of Birth: 25-04-2003

Blood Group: AB+ve



I/c Director



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad.

Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TRANSFERANCE CERTIFICATE

No.128/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt.Nangare Sayali Sanjay had been student of the Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.II Examination. He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022

to October 2022

November 2022

to March 2023

June 20

to October

November 20

to March 20

b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-

c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in Grade A+

d)He/She would have been in the ----- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.

e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.

f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.

g)His/Her conduct and character are good.

h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 25.04.2003

i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of subject-----

j)Nationality: Indian

k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics

l)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing necessary Experiments.

m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Date:21.08.2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal: 1) SUK 2)Y.M.College Malkapur.

Reg.No. 732 /2022.23



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad.

Vidyanagar Dist-Satara, Maharashtra State.

TRANSFERANCE CERTIFICATE

No.156/2023

Certificate that Shri/Smt.**Jadhav Punam Ashokarao** had been student of the Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

a) Since Passing the B.Sc.III Examination. He/She has kept terms in this College as under :-

June 2022

to October 2022

November 2022

to March 2023

June 20

to October

November 20

to March 20

- b) His/Her work in the College Examination was as follows-
- c)He/She passed/Fail/Absent at the B.Sc. III Examination in Science in

Mar/April.Oct./Nov. 2023 getting examination in PASS

- d)He/She would have been in the ----- Class it.He/She had continued in the college.
- e)He/She has no books belonging to this college in his/her possession.
- f)Nothing is owing by him/her on account of college dues.
- g)His/Her conduct and character are good.
- h)His/Her Birth-Date as entered the college Register is 30.07.1987
- i)He/She has attended courses of instruction at this college in voluntary Subject or group of subject-----
- j)Nationality: Indian
- k)His/Her Honours/Principal Special Subject was Mathematics
- l)He/She has satisfactorily carried out the practical work in Science subject by performing necessary Experiments.
- m)He/She has Satisfactorily gone through the course of Physical Training prescribed by the university.He/She was Exempted from Physical Training on medical ground / on the grounds of his/her being a member of N.C.C.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Date: 04.09.2023

Forwarded with compliment to the Principal: 1)SUK 2)YCIS Satara.

Reg.No.0722/2022.23

